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A000173517 NABAMITA  KARMAKAR Female No  1 1 UR  5  487.00  94.00  99.00  89.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000451787 BARNANA  SARDAR Female No  2  1 2 ST  17  473.00  98.00  91.00  72.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401623 MD  AFRIDI Male No  3  1 3 OBC-A  6  461.00  93.00  91.00  63.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001566911 BISWAJIT  MAJI Male No  4 4 UR  4  456.00  91.00  86.00  64.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000511599 SHARAD  BHOWMICK Male No  5 5 UR  7  455.00  90.00  98.00  76.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037380 SUCHANDRA  NATH Female No  6  1 6 OBC-B  14  453.00  96.00  90.00  88.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401621 SK  RAIHAN Male No  7  2 7 OBC-A  7  450.00  88.00  87.00  91.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001332450 ARGHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  8  1 8 SC  2  448.00  86.00  91.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500765 PRIYANKA  CHATTERJEE Female No  9 9 UR  7  443.00  91.00  81.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703167 RAINA  HOSSAIN Female No  10 10 UR  4  443.00  90.00  81.00  79.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859823 SK  ANISUDDIN Male No  11 11 UR  6  442.00  88.00  80.00  84.91  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001917666 RIYANKA  BHOWMICK Female No  12 12 UR  4  442.00  84.00  90.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000370580 TAMANNA  PARVIN Female No  13 13 UR  2  439.00  84.00  46.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537016 TISTA  DEY Female No  14  2 14 OBC-B  12  439.00  83.00  81.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614839 KOUSHIK  SARKAR Male No  15  2 15 SC  12  435.00  94.00  78.00  90.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346121 RAHAT  HOSSAIN Male No  16 16 UR  2  434.00  85.00  90.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002111167 SANIA  CHOWDHURY Female No  17 17 UR  4  431.00  82.00  86.00  52.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001629678 MOULI  SAHU Female No  18 18 UR  8  430.00  83.00  88.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001814895 FARHANA  PARVIN Female No  19  3 19 OBC-A  6  429.00  90.00  85.00  64.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000503075 SOHINI  ROY Female No  20 20 UR  5  428.00  90.00  77.00  72.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068158 PABAN  DAS Male No  21 21 UR  4  428.00  80.00  86.00  68.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162248 MOULI RANI SASMAL Female No  22 22 UR  6  423.00  84.00  58.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138328 MANTAZUL  MISTRY Male No  23 23 UR  3  423.00  81.00  65.00  63.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850854 RAJANYA  SAHA Female No  24  3 24 SC  9  421.00  93.00  94.00  85.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000220122 SK MD REZAA Male No  25  4 25 OBC-A  5  418.00  74.00  87.00  85.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001370331 SINJOY  ADAK Male No  26  4 26 SC  5  409.00  83.00  77.00  64.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205212 SK SAHIL REJA Male No  27  5 27 OBC-A  8  408.00  78.00  80.00  79.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166486 SAKIL  AHAMMED Male No  28 28 UR  6  406.00  75.00  66.00  78.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002317470 MIRJA SAMIR ISLAM Male No  29 29 UR  1  403.00  86.00  80.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000413362 SAYANI  PODDAR Female No  30  3 30 OBC-B  16  400.00  86.00  86.00  72.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001849237 MD NAWEED MASROOR Male No  31  6 31 OBC-A  8  398.00  73.00  84.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455567 AERIN  CHOWDHURY Female No  32  7 32 OBC-A  3  396.00  76.00  82.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427078 PRAPTI  SARKAR Female No  33  5 33 SC  4  393.00  77.00  60.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000037248 HASANUR JAMAN 

MANDAL

Male No  34  8 34 OBC-A  2  392.00  57.00  90.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188753 CHANDRADEEP  MULLICK Male No  35  6 35 SC  1  391.00  74.00  47.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043760 SK IMTIAZ HOSEN Male No  36  9 36 OBC-A  14  390.00  80.00  70.00  82.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000529743 RAHUL  MONDAL Male No  37 37 UR  4  389.00  80.00  68.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000722378 ISRAT  JAHA Female No  38 38 UR  10  388.00  71.00  70.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497778 AYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  39  7 39 SC  11  385.00  83.00  67.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001209462 MADHUSHREE  BHUNIA Female No  40 40 UR  12  385.00  82.00  60.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448522 SAMYAMOY  HALDER Male No  41  8 41 SC  6  385.00  73.00  73.00  63.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001133764 SOURAV  BERA Male No  42 42 UR  24  383.00  82.00  85.00  82.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146687 AHONA  SHARMA Female No  43  4 43 OBC-B  2  380.00  68.00  81.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001352930 SUMAN  MANNA Male No  44  5 44 OBC-B  9  379.00  82.00  62.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002140695 SAMIR KUMAR SHAW Male No  45  6 45 OBC-B  9  378.00  82.00  61.00  45.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794797 POULAMI  BHATTACHARYA Female No  46 46 UR  4  377.00  82.00  74.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737421 MD EMTEYAJ ALI Male No  47 47 UR  1  377.00  76.00  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002089453 FARHANA  KHATUN Female No  48 48 UR  8  377.00  74.00  56.00  53.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000224322 PUJA  SARDAR Female No  49  9 49 SC  16  376.00  78.00  61.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002056597 PRIYANSHU  DAS Male No  50  10 50 SC  3  375.00  63.00  80.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158114 SK MD SAMIR Male No  51 51 UR  6  373.00  70.00  70.00  56.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001548758 RAIHAN  SK Male No  52 52 UR  5  369.00  76.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259305 SWASTIKA  BATABYAL Female No  53 53 UR  2  366.00  77.00  68.00  59.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064151 IFSITA  BISWAS Female No  54 54 UR  4  365.00  81.00  63.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114956 SOUMYADIP SINGHA ROY Male No  55 55 UR  19  365.00  77.00  90.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124892 BOBY  BARMAN Female No  56 56 UR  2  365.00  76.00  74.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000799551 MD RAUF MIAH Male No  57 57 UR  5  365.00  71.00  84.00  84.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364575 FARHA  RABBI Female No  58 58 UR  4  360.00  81.00  52.00  84.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002218273 JAHID  MOLLA Male No  59  10 59 OBC-A  6  360.00  77.00  80.00  82.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000920624 TAMIMA  KABIR Female No  60  11 60 OBC-A  2  358.00  77.00  52.00  34.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001980048 HIMANGSHU  MANDAL Male No  61  11 61 SC  15  356.00  62.00  45.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000796220 MOUSUMI  SAHA Female No  62 62 UR  2  355.00  70.00  68.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002066833 ABHAI  DEBNATH Male No  63 63 UR  2  353.00  76.00  75.00  32.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000576140 TISTA  DEY Female No  64 64 UR  11  353.00  72.00  63.00  44.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193916 MAHABUB  HOSSAIN Male No  65  12 65 OBC-A  6  353.00  68.00  83.00  84.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062860 JOYDEEP  MONDAL Male No  66  12 66 SC  12  348.00  70.00  65.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000648949 ROHIT  MANNA Male No  67  7 67 OBC-B  19  347.00  68.00  73.00  56.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430803 ADRIJ  CHATTERJEE Male No  68 68 UR  1  344.00  78.00  65.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774461 SAYANTIKA  BANGAL Female No  69 69 UR  9  338.00  71.00  56.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390457 MOU  GHOSH Female No  70  8 70 OBC-B  6  338.00  65.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002421442 AVIK  DUTTA Male No  71 71 UR  5  336.00  66.00  70.00  45.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000645562 ROSNI  SHAW Female No  72 72 UR  11  336.00  55.00  57.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001694192 MINHAJ AREFIN BAIDYA Male No  73 73 UR  11  335.00  68.00  46.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165154 AISIKA  MANNA Female No  74 74 UR  7  334.00  66.00  67.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478032 KARUNA SINDHU DALUI Male No  75  13 75 SC  1  334.00  63.00  43.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002303415 SWAGATAM  MAITY Male No  76 76 UR  8  333.00  71.00  43.00  53.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000838601 RIMA  DAS Female No  77  14 77 SC  20  332.00  54.00  53.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099803 TABASSUM  SULTANA Female No  78  13 78 OBC-A  2  330.00  64.00  63.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112992 SK ABU ALI HASAN Male No  79  14 79 OBC-A  8  327.00  80.00  55.00  64.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002098490 HUMAYUN  KABIR Male No  80 80 UR  6  326.00  51.00  65.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175599 SURYA KIRAN MONDAL Male No  81  15 81 SC  8  323.00  62.00  73.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156437 NOOR  HUSSAIN Male No  82 82 UR  6  321.00  67.00  55.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001015360 SOUMYADIP  BOSE Male No  83 83 UR  4  321.00  65.00  46.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379393 AFRIN NAHAR Female No  84 84 UR  16  319.00  71.00  52.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001543248 RIYA  SHARMA Female No  85  9 85 OBC-B  6  319.00  70.00  55.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000696813 SURAJIT  DHAR Male No  86  10 86 OBC-B  8  319.00  56.00  70.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114269 MD SAHANWAJ HUSSEN Male No  87  15 87 OBC-A  5  319.00  55.00  45.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288237 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  88 88 UR  12  316.00  72.00  68.00  59.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000079456 MITALE  DUTTA Female No  89 89 UR  5  311.00  63.00  50.00  35.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001225076 SWETA  DAS Female No  90  16 90 SC  3  310.00  61.00  52.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001404228 SONALI  KAPURIA Female No  91  17 91 SC  5  308.00  64.00  60.00  51.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000852474 ANUSKA  DAS Female No  92  18 92 SC  20  306.00  48.00  48.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000296970 TANIYA  DAS Female No  93  19 93 SC  3  303.00  71.00  60.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001024760 SAMMIM  GAYEN Male No  94 94 UR  5  303.00  66.00  44.00  32.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816898 KAINAT  ZAHIR Female No  95 95 UR  10  302.00  62.00  60.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055749 BISWANATH  PAL Male No  96 96 UR  17  300.00  72.00  61.00  60.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000319157 ARGHYA  DAS Male No  97  20 97 SC  16  300.00  57.00  54.00  69.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871176 SAHANUR  ALAM Male No  98 98 UR  7  297.00  52.00  44.00  58.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001945858 BARUNABHA  ROY Male No  99  21 99 SC  5  294.00  63.00  47.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343290 SANCHITA  THAKUR Female No  100 100 UR  15  291.00  61.00  44.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425544 TRIYASA  NASKAR Female No  101  22 101 SC  3  291.00  54.00  80.00  66.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001399425 ISTAK  AHAMED Male No  102 102 UR  5  290.00  52.00  50.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050368 TANISHA  MAITY Female No  103 103 UR  9  289.00  62.00  55.00  46.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001079511 DISHA  BISWAS Female No  104  23 104 SC  7  285.00  68.00  50.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001545797 MANOBITA  DHODORIA Female No  105  2 105 ST  3  283.00  60.00  44.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000819782 SWASTIKA  ROY Female No  106 106 UR  22  282.00  61.00  64.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862727 ARIF  SK Male No  107 107 UR  2  281.00  50.00  52.00  40.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000663718 MOUMITA  SAHA Female No  108 108 UR  18  280.00  60.00  47.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001497822 DEBJANI  DALAI Female No  109  24 109 SC  2  280.00  52.00  50.00  39.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002097429 SUBAT  BEGUM Female No  110 110 UR  10  278.00  60.00  44.00  29.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063271 DARAKHSHA  PARWEEN Female No  111 111 UR  4  273.00  54.00  57.00  38.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514776 GAZALA  SALIM Female No  112 112 UR  4  273.00  54.00  47.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001315732 NILUFAR  YASMIN Female No  113 113 UR  10  273.00  51.00  44.00  73.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351812 TRISHITA  GHOSH Female No  114 114 UR  6  272.00  57.00  48.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001368065 NURSHOBHA  KHATUN Female No  115  16 115 OBC-A  4  272.00  52.00  44.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365333 JAYA  NAIYA Female No  116  25 116 SC  22  270.00  46.00  48.00  72.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000179642 RUPSA  PRAMANICK Female No  117  26 117 SC  7  267.00  54.00  43.00  30.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001454574 SEUTY  KHATUN Female No  118  17 118 OBC-A  1  262.00  47.00  44.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000112359 IMRAN  LASKAR Male No  119  18 119 OBC-A  3  243.00  50.00  52.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001653850 ANKITA  DEY Female No  120  11 120 OBC-B  7  235.00  47.00  43.00  31.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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A001048922 BASANTI  MONDAL Female No  121  27 121 SC  6  230.00  50.00  43.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001287708 MANAS  PATRA Male No  122  12 122 OBC-B  4  223.00  45.00  44.00  30.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252353 IMRAN  HOSSAIN Male No  123  19 123 OBC-A  4  217.00  43.00  43.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 

Rule1
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Tie Break 
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A001401623 MD  AFRIDI Male No  3  1 1 OBC-A  6  461.00  93.00  91.00  63.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401621 SK  RAIHAN Male No  7  2 2 OBC-A  7  450.00  88.00  87.00  91.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001814895 FARHANA  PARVIN Female No  19  3 3 OBC-A  6  429.00  90.00  85.00  64.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000220122 SK MD REZAA Male No  25  4 4 OBC-A  5  418.00  74.00  87.00  85.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205212 SK SAHIL REJA Male No  27  5 5 OBC-A  8  408.00  78.00  80.00  79.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001849237 MD NAWEED MASROOR Male No  31  6 6 OBC-A  8  398.00  73.00  84.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455567 AERIN  CHOWDHURY Female No  32  7 7 OBC-A  3  396.00  76.00  82.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000037248 HASANUR JAMAN 

MANDAL

Male No  34  8 8 OBC-A  2  392.00  57.00  90.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043760 SK IMTIAZ HOSEN Male No  36  9 9 OBC-A  14  390.00  80.00  70.00  82.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002218273 JAHID  MOLLA Male No  59  10 10 OBC-A  6  360.00  77.00  80.00  82.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000920624 TAMIMA  KABIR Female No  60  11 11 OBC-A  2  358.00  77.00  52.00  34.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193916 MAHABUB  HOSSAIN Male No  65  12 12 OBC-A  6  353.00  68.00  83.00  84.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000099803 TABASSUM  SULTANA Female No  78  13 13 OBC-A  2  330.00  64.00  63.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112992 SK ABU ALI HASAN Male No  79  14 14 OBC-A  8  327.00  80.00  55.00  64.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114269 MD SAHANWAJ HUSSEN Male No  87  15 15 OBC-A  5  319.00  55.00  45.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001368065 NURSHOBHA  KHATUN Female No  115  16 16 OBC-A  4  272.00  52.00  44.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001454574 SEUTY  KHATUN Female No  118  17 17 OBC-A  1  262.00  47.00  44.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000112359 IMRAN  LASKAR Male No  119  18 18 OBC-A  3  243.00  50.00  52.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252353 IMRAN  HOSSAIN Male No  123  19 19 OBC-A  4  217.00  43.00  43.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002037380 SUCHANDRA  NATH Female No  6  1 1 OBC-B  14  453.00  96.00  90.00  88.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537016 TISTA  DEY Female No  14  2 2 OBC-B  12  439.00  83.00  81.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000413362 SAYANI  PODDAR Female No  30  3 3 OBC-B  16  400.00  86.00  86.00  72.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146687 AHONA  SHARMA Female No  43  4 4 OBC-B  2  380.00  68.00  81.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001352930 SUMAN  MANNA Male No  44  5 5 OBC-B  9  379.00  82.00  62.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002140695 SAMIR KUMAR SHAW Male No  45  6 6 OBC-B  9  378.00  82.00  61.00  45.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000648949 ROHIT  MANNA Male No  67  7 7 OBC-B  19  347.00  68.00  73.00  56.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390457 MOU  GHOSH Female No  70  8 8 OBC-B  6  338.00  65.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543248 RIYA  SHARMA Female No  85  9 9 OBC-B  6  319.00  70.00  55.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000696813 SURAJIT  DHAR Male No  86  10 10 OBC-B  8  319.00  56.00  70.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001653850 ANKITA  DEY Female No  120  11 11 OBC-B  7  235.00  47.00  43.00  31.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001287708 MANAS  PATRA Male No  122  12 12 OBC-B  4  223.00  45.00  44.00  30.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001332450 ARGHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  8  1 1 SC  2  448.00  86.00  91.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614839 KOUSHIK  SARKAR Male No  15  2 2 SC  12  435.00  94.00  78.00  90.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850854 RAJANYA  SAHA Female No  24  3 3 SC  9  421.00  93.00  94.00  85.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001370331 SINJOY  ADAK Male No  26  4 4 SC  5  409.00  83.00  77.00  64.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427078 PRAPTI  SARKAR Female No  33  5 5 SC  4  393.00  77.00  60.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188753 CHANDRADEEP  MULLICK Male No  35  6 6 SC  1  391.00  74.00  47.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497778 AYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  39  7 7 SC  11  385.00  83.00  67.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448522 SAMYAMOY  HALDER Male No  41  8 8 SC  6  385.00  73.00  73.00  63.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000224322 PUJA  SARDAR Female No  49  9 9 SC  16  376.00  78.00  61.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002056597 PRIYANSHU  DAS Male No  50  10 10 SC  3  375.00  63.00  80.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980048 HIMANGSHU  MANDAL Male No  61  11 11 SC  15  356.00  62.00  45.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062860 JOYDEEP  MONDAL Male No  66  12 12 SC  12  348.00  70.00  65.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000478032 KARUNA SINDHU DALUI Male No  75  13 13 SC  1  334.00  63.00  43.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000838601 RIMA  DAS Female No  77  14 14 SC  20  332.00  54.00  53.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175599 SURYA KIRAN MONDAL Male No  81  15 15 SC  8  323.00  62.00  73.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001225076 SWETA  DAS Female No  90  16 16 SC  3  310.00  61.00  52.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001404228 SONALI  KAPURIA Female No  91  17 17 SC  5  308.00  64.00  60.00  51.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000852474 ANUSKA  DAS Female No  92  18 18 SC  20  306.00  48.00  48.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000296970 TANIYA  DAS Female No  93  19 19 SC  3  303.00  71.00  60.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319157 ARGHYA  DAS Male No  97  20 20 SC  16  300.00  57.00  54.00  69.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001945858 BARUNABHA  ROY Male No  99  21 21 SC  5  294.00  63.00  47.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425544 TRIYASA  NASKAR Female No  101  22 22 SC  3  291.00  54.00  80.00  66.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001079511 DISHA  BISWAS Female No  104  23 23 SC  7  285.00  68.00  50.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001497822 DEBJANI  DALAI Female No  109  24 24 SC  2  280.00  52.00  50.00  39.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002365333 JAYA  NAIYA Female No  116  25 25 SC  22  270.00  46.00  48.00  72.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000179642 RUPSA  PRAMANICK Female No  117  26 26 SC  7  267.00  54.00  43.00  30.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001048922 BASANTI  MONDAL Female No  121  27 27 SC  6  230.00  50.00  43.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000451787 BARNANA  SARDAR Female No  2  1 1 ST  17  473.00  98.00  91.00  72.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001545797 MANOBITA  DHODORIA Female No  105  2 2 ST  3  283.00  60.00  44.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


